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This is a mounted-type mower which is driven by tractor power take-off, and mows any kind of feeding plants, grasses,
pastures and herbs by means of reversely rotating drums each having 3 blades and which leaves the grass as swathe.
Arigo rotary drum mower is manufactured in two types as hydraulic and mechanical.

Technical
Specifications

Number of Pulleys pcs
Number of Blades pcs
Working Width mm
PTO rpm
Pulley Revolution rpm
Required Power hp
Total Weight kg

ROTARY DRUM MOWER / TCM

TCM 135

1350

540

1920

30-45

310

TCM 165

1650

540

1920

40-60

370

TCM 185

1850

540

1920

60-80

425



