



ROTARY DRUM MOWER

This is a mounted-type mower which is driven by tractor power take-off, and mows any kind of feeding plants, grasses, pastures and herbs by means of reversely rotating drums each having 3 blades and which leaves the grass as swathe. Arigo rotary drum mower is manufactured in two types as hydraulic and mechanical.

ROTARY DRUM MOWER / TCM				
Technical Specifications	Units	TCM 135	TCM 165	TCM 185
Number of Pulleys	pcs	2	2	2
Number of Blades	pcs	6	6	8
Working Width	mm	1350	1650	1850
РТО	rpm	540	540	540
Pulley Revolution	rpm	1920	1920	1920
Required Power	hp	30-45	40-60	60-80
Total Weight	kg	310	370	425